Heritage Commission Appt. Twyman/Pruente 3/9/21-bb

ATTEST:

3/9/21-bb		
	BILL NO	
	RESOLUTION NO	_
	APPOINTING ROBERT PRUENTE JR THE HERITAGE COMMISSION OF THE	
	City Council of the City of Independence, North day of May, 1973, create the Heritage Cound,	
	City Council of the City of Independence, Nos, change the appointing authority provision ission; and,	
WHEREAS, due	to expiration of terms of office, two vacanc	ties have been created; and,
Robert Pruente and Debor temperance, judgment, and	Council Interview Committee deems it necessah Twyman to said commission because of d interest in the history of the City of Indeptindividuals are duly qualified to so serve, a	f their qualities of leadership, pendence; and,
NOW, THEREFO INDEPENDENCE, MISS	•	
following individuals to	at the City Council of the City of Independenthe Heritage Commission, to serve without by another person properly appointed and quantum property appointed and quantum property.	compensation for the indicated term
Name	Address	Term Expiration
Robert Pruente Jr.	610 N. River Blvd., 64050	4/1/2024
Deborah Twyman	416 N. Delaware St., 64050	4/1/2024
PASSED THIS _ CITY OF INDEPENDEN	CE, MISSOURI. Presiding O	Officer of the City Council of Independence, Missouri
ATTEST:		

City Clerk
APPROVED AS TO FORM AND LEGALITY:
City Counselor
REVIEWED BY:

Heritage Commission Appt. Twyman/Pruente 3/9/21-bb

City Manager